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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute

TRADING ACTIVITY

FTSEMIB SHARES OTHER SHARES TOTAL
TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur
MONTHLY TOTAL
DECEMBER - 2017 13410 126 386 249 603 1369 112 14013 127 755 361
JANUARY - 2018 33503 345 048 607 1494 4235 481 34 997 349 284 088
FEBRUARY - 2018 47 022 451 028 771 2295 6 035 448 49317 457 064 219
TOTAL 2016 492 180 2584 980 795 22308 27 966 343 514 488 2612947 138
TOTAL 2017 328 461 2955 214 041 16 261 53 763 273 344 722 3008 977 314
TOTAL 2018 80 525 796 077 378 3789 10 270 929 84 314 806 348 307
DAILY AVERAGE
DECEMBER - 2017 1490 14042 917 67 152 124 1557 14195 040
JANUARY - 2018 1861 19 169 367 83 235 304 1944 19 404 672
FEBRUARY - 2018 2351 22 551 439 115 301 772 2466 22 853 211
TOTAL 2016 2389 12 548 450 108 134 916 2498 12 684 209
TOTAL 2017 1618 14 557 705 80 264 844 1698 14 822 548
TOTAL 2018 2119 20 949 405 100 270 288 2219 21219 692
DAILY FIGURES
01/02/2018 2081 22 499 078 63 225 748 2144 22 724 826
02/02/2018 1730 17 769 899 81 296 971 1811 18 066 870
05/02/2018 4832 30 568 264 233 602 639 5065 31170 902
06/02/2018 4419 34 957 851 218 576 794 4637 35 534 645
07/02/2018 4 486 35 239 080 173 552 056 4659 35791 136
08/02/2018 3 450 34263318 106 303 737 3556 34 567 055
09/02/2018 5942 64 985 842 199 436 151 6 141 65 421 993
12/02/2018 1691 22 515 288 71 124 308 1762 22 639 595
13/02/2018 1370 17519 235 103 225 072 1473 17 744 308
14/02/2018 2430 19 495 909 138 474 061 2568 19 969 970
15/02/2018 1356 15 984 402 57 167 352 1413 16 151 754
16/02/2018 2376 26 869 393 51 149 389 2427 27018 782
19/02/2018 694 5 446 986 36 295 552 730 5742 538
20/02/2018 1351 13 586 327 104 203 015 1455 13789 342
21/02/2018 1290 17 108 345 123 323119 1413 17 431 463
22/02/2018 2112 16 593 704 118 159 552 2230 16 753 256
23/02/2018 1 481 10 781 644 146 179 020 1627 10 960 664
26/02/2018 1512 15934 255 123 350 445 1635 16 284 701
27/02/2018 1431 10 761 275 119 277 976 1550 11 039 251
28/02/2018 988 18 148 677 33 112 491 1021 18 261 168
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TRADING AFTER HOURS - DAILY TURNOVER
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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute

MOST TRADED SHARES IN THE MONTH

| TRADES | TURNOVER
SHARES TRADES TURNOVER SHARES TURNOVER TRADES
number % Ig; of % CUM eurm eurm % :g: of % CUM number
1 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 10 245 20.8% 20.8% 161.99 1 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 161.99 35.4%  35.4% 10 245
2 STMICROELECTRONICS 4123 8.4% 29.1% 43.22 2 UNICREDIT 47.32 10.4%  45.8% 3607
3 ENI 3760 7.6% 36.8% 27.67 3 STMICROELECTRONICS 43.22 9.5% 55.3% 4123
4 UNICREDIT 3607 7.3% 44.1% 47.32 4 INTESA SANPAOLO 30.59 6.7%  61.9% 2689
5 INTESA SANPAOLO 2689 5.5% 49.5% 30.59 5 FERRARI 29.34 6.4%  68.4% 2156
6 TENARIS 2523 5.1% 54.6% 24.82 6 ENI 27.67 6.1% 74.4% 3760
7 TELECOM ITALIA 2178 4.4% 59.1% 9.26 7 TENARIS 24.82 5.4% 79.8% 2523
8 FERRARI 2156 4.4% 63.4% 29.34 8 BANCO BPM 13.51 3.0% 82.8% 1951
9 ENEL 2037 4.1% 67.6% 12.35 9 ENEL 12.35 2.7% 85.5% 2037
10 BANCO BPM 1951 4.0% 71.5% 13.51 10 TELECOM ITALIA 9.26 2.0% 87.5% 2178
11 LEONARDO 1655 3.4% 74.9% 5.77 11 TERNA 5.95 1.3% 88.8% 572
12 SAIPEM 970 2.0% 76.8% 3.58 12 LEONARDO 5.77 1.3% 90.1% 1655
13 SNAM 896 1.8% 78.7% 5.64 13 SNAM 5.64 12% 91.3% 896
14 TELECOM ITALIA RSP 753 1.5% 80.2% 1.02 14 CNH INDUSTRIAL 3.68 0.8% 92.1% 734
15 CNH INDUSTRIAL 734 1.5% 81.7% 3.68 15 SAIPEM 3.58 0.8%  92.9% 970
16 GENERALI 706 1.4% 83.1% 3.28 16 UBI BANCA 3.39 0.7%  93.7% 606
17 POSTE ITALIANE 701 1.4% 84.5% 2.27 17 GENERALI 3.28 0.7% 94.4% 706
18 UBI BANCA 606 1.2% 85.8% 3.39 18 BPER BANCA 2.65 0.6%  95.0% 539
19 TERNA 572 1.2% 86.9% 5.95 19 EXOR 2.34 0.5%  95.5% 368
20 BPER BANCA 539 1.1% 88.0% 2.65 20 POSTE ITALIANE 2.27 0.5% 96.0% 701
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